                   ПРАЙС ЛИСТ 
                         RAUM+
                                  ДВЕРИ

	Тип дверей 

	         Размер\цена

	
	      80 см
	     95 см

	
	Металик
	древесные
	Металик
	древесные

	Зеркальная серебро
	200
	230
	210
	240

	Зеркальная бронза
	210
	240
	220
	250

	Панельная 
	170
	200
	190
	220

	Стеклянная 
	210
	240
	220
	250

	Стеклянная с 2-й плёнкой
	255
	285
	265
	295

	Ратан
	
	
	280
	310


	Тип дверей 
	           Размер\цена

	Комбинированные 

с 1-ой Разделительной

 рамкой
	     80 см
	      95 см

	
	Металик
	древесные
	Металик
	древесные  

	Зеркальная серебро
	210
	240
	220
	250

	Зеркальная бронза
	220
	250
	230
	260

	Панельная 
	190
	220
	200
	230

	Стеклянная 
	230
	260
	240
	270

	Стеклянная с 2-й плёнкой
	280
	310
	290
	320

	Разные вставки 
	230
	260
	240
	270

	Ратан 
	
	
	290
	320


	Тип дверей 

Комбинированные с 

2-мя

Разделительными

рамками
	           Размер\цена

	
	      80 см
	      95 см

	
	Металик
	древесные
	Металик
	древесные 

	Зеркальная серебро
	220
	250
	230
	260

	Зеркальная бронза
	230
	260
	240
	270

	Панельная 
	200
	230
	210
	240

	Стеклянная 
	240
	270
	250
	280

	Стеклянная с 2-й плёнкой
	290
	320
	300
	330

	Разные вставки 
	245
	275
	255
	285

	Ратан
	
	
	300
	330


	Тип дверей 

Комбинированные

 с 3-мя

Разделительными 

рамками
	          Размер\цена

	
	     80 см
	      95 см

	
	Металик
	древесные
	Металик
	древесные

	Зеркальная серебро
	230
	260
	240
	270

	Зеркальная бронза
	240
	270
	250
	280

	Панельная 
	210
	240
	220
	250

	Стеклянная 
	250
	280
	260
	290

	Стеклянная с 2-й плёнкой
	300
	330
	315
	345

	Разные вставки 
	255
	285
	265
	295

	Ратан
	
	
	310
	340


КОМПЛЕКТ НАПРАВЛЯЮЩИХ ДЛЯ ДВЕРЕЙ

ДВУХПОЛОЗНЫЕ. ВЕРХ+НИЗ

	      Цвет 


	         Цена

За метр погонный 

	МЕТАЛИК
	            25

	ДРЕВЕСНЫЕ 
	            30


КОМПЛЕКТ НАПРАВЛЯЮЩИХ ДЛЯ ДВЕРЕЙ

ОДНОПОЛОЗНЫЕ. ВЕРХ+НИЗ

	      Цвет 


	         Цена

За метр погонный 

	МЕТАЛИК
	            24


